
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Senior Team 200 - 260, Handicapped

Pearl City, HI1 The Garage 1922459 2,266

Waipahu, HI2 Stephens 1933396 2,240

Kapolei, HI3 5tz pro shop 1929782 2,209

Wahiawa, HI4 The Flip Floppers 1922700 2,180

Waipahu, HI5 Karla Dagdag 1932475 2,173

Kailua, HI6 Nakasu 1922627 2,169

Ewa Beach, HI7 TOKUHON 1936442 2,144

Honolulu, HI8 Just Try'n 1932884 2,136

Mililani, HI9 EWAlutionBOWL 1932273 2,128

Honolulu, HI10 Team Missy 1936444 2,119

Kaneohe, HI11 Island Heat 1922540 2,094

Ewa Beach, HI12 Kato 1933406 2,090

Waipahu, HI13 Mel Dagdag 1932476 2,074

Kapolei, HI14 The Rolling Hustlers 1933413 1,986

The lowest score to cash is 2240.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Super Senior Team 261 & Over, Handicapped

Hilo, HI1 In The Zone 1922214 2,390

Kailua-kona, HI2 Dahla-Dahla 1917841 2,339

Kahului, HI3 Most Islands 1931213 2,279

Kapolei, HI4 Laura Ingenluyff Team 1 1931393 2,271

UNKNOWN, HI5 Wes Point 1936122 2,236

Mililani, HI6 K Den 1917978 2,215

Mililani, HI7 Habuts 1922679 2,184

Mililani, HI8 K Den 2 1922045 2,174

Honolulu, HI9 "Team KRGD" 1930723 2,173

Mililani, HI10 Hawaii Bowling Supply 1927998 2,170

UNKNOWN, HI11 Harold Ogata, Jr Team 1 1928072 2,163

Kapolei, HI12 Kalani Kamanao Team 1 1931331 2,144

Kapolei, HI13 Roger Gomez Team 1 1931365 2,125

Mililani, HI14 BOND - 007 1932682 2,109

Mililani, HI15 4-Fun 1931413 2,075

Honolulu, HI16 "Team CIGR" 1930724 1,992

The lowest score to cash is 2339.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 100-114, Handicapped

Pearl City, HI1 Asuncion Michael "Mike"   \ Kurashige
Jon K.

1922459 1,249

Kapolei, HI2 Saguibo John A.  \ Yockman Joseph W. Jr 1929782 1,238

Mililani, HI3 Jimenez Dereck   \ Namoca Frank M. Jr 1932273 1,216

Mililani, HI4 Galisa Darrell A.  \ Flores Wes M. 1932273 1,135

Kaneohe, HI5 Asato Kevin K.  \ Gomes Gordon F. Sr 1922540 1,083

Hawaii USBC

Current Standings

2024 Hawaii USBC Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Sep 27, 2024   11:27 AM Page 1 of 9



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 100-114, Handicapped

Waipahu, HI6 Dagdag Karla T.  \ Rapez Verna-Mae A. 1932475 1,071

Ewa Beach, HI7 Fernandez Terrence K.  \ Ramos Roderic
S.

1933406 1,016

Aiea, HI8 Bentkowski Eric T.  \ Osurman Jerome P. 1936441 1,006

The lowest score to cash is 1249.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 115 - 129, Handicapped

Waipahu, HI1 Dagdag Melvin   \ Nakagawa Raymond K. 1932476 1,271

Kapolei, HI2 Kanada Jeffrey Y.  \ Enomoto Kevin S. 1929782 1,233

Mililani, HI3 Yabes Germaine A.  \ Chinen Robert S. Jr 1917978 1,231

Kapolei, HI4 Gasper Duwayne D.  \ Virtudes Clement
Jr

1931331 1,191

Kailua, HI5 Loo Jody C.  \ Nakasu Darin J. 1922627 1,155

Waipahu, HI6 Becera Kevin K.  \ Stephens Surung "Sue"
S.

1933396 1,147

Kailua, HI7 Yagi Cass K.  \ Yamamoto Darryl Y. 1922627 1,146

Pearl City, HI8 Akau Bruce K.  \ Miyamoto Daniel T. 1922459 1,133

Kapolei, HI9 Greer Robert  Jr \ McGee Derrick P. 1933413 1,125

Honolulu, HI10 Easom Susan S.  \ Naehu Michael 1932884 1,108

Ewa Beach, HI11 Furuya Don K.  \ Ching Thomas P. 1936442 1,107

Waipahu, HI12 Hamabata Arthur T.  \ Debebar Darryl K. 1933396 1,092

Waipahu, HI13 Onaka Karen K.  \ Kanno Iris Y. 1932475 1,088

Waipahu, HI14 Onaka Mikel J.  \ Sabog Albert K. Jr 1932476 1,069

Mililani, HI15 Saragena Ganito V.  \ Ho Rodney W. 1932682 1,067

Kapolei, HI16 O'Neal Randy L.  \ Davis Vincent D. 1933413 1,059

Kaneohe, HI17 Omilda Joel R.  \ Perreira Daniel  Jr 1922540 1,053

Wahiawa, HI18 Ferrari Claudia   \ Casuga Craig A. 1922700 1,039

Mililani, HI19 August Marlene I.  \ Viernes John L. 1927998 1,034

Wahiawa, HI20 Soberano Alfred A.  \ Latson James L. 1922700 1,017

Ewa Beach, HI21 Jimenez David D.  \ Kato Michael R. 1933406 970

The lowest score to cash is 1231.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 130 & Over, Handicapped

Mililani, HI1 Donathan Alethia W.  \ Nunotani
Sherwood

1917978 1,200

Kailua-kona, HI2 Haimoto Paula M.  \ Leong John S.Y.K  Jr 1917841 1,188

Kaneohe, HI3 Yamada Craig S.  \ Uyemura Kent K. 1936443 1,176

UNKNOWN, HI4 Parsons Randy W. Sr \ Komoda Wes S. 1936122 1,172

Mililani, HI5 Sue Audrey A.  \ Pavao Frank S. III 1922045 1,165

Mililani, HI6 Boschee Janet L.  \ Kimura Wayne S. 1922045 1,164

Hilo, HI7 Rocha Frances L.  \ Nishioka Darren H. 1922214 1,149

Mililani, HI8 Kimura Wayne S.  \ Hirokane Carol E. 1922679 1,147
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 130 & Over, Handicapped

Kailua-kona, HI8 Haimoto Harvey H.  \ Britt Dave 1917841 1,147

Honolulu, HI10 Umehira Roy T.  \ Daquip Dawn T. 1930723 1,130

Kapolei, HI11 Kamanao Kalani S.  \ Kamanao Georgia K. 1931331 1,120

Mililani, HI12 Kokubun Marilyn M.  \ Ancheta Ruth D. 1931413 1,116

Kapolei, HI13 Ingenluyff Laura A.  \ Miyashiro Steven I. 1931393 1,095

Honolulu, HI14 Hamai Charlotte C.  \ Umehira Iris H. 1930724 1,094

UNKNOWN, HI15 Ogata Glenn M.  \ Asari Michael E. 1928072 1,092

Kapolei, HI15 Hayashi James K.  \ Iyoki John K. 1931365 1,092

Honolulu, HI17 Nakamura Curtis M.  \ Toguchi Grace B. 1932884 1,089

Kahului, HI17 Leverone Dale   \ Louie Paul 1931213 1,089

Kapolei, HI17 Kaopuiki Paula I.  \ Leblanc Grace 1931393 1,089

Kapolei, HI20 Aquino Rhomy T.  \ Gomez Rogelio
 "Roger"

1931365 1,075

Hilo, HI21 Okutsu Marla K.  \ Usagawa Robert 1922214 1,072

Mililani, HI22 Braceros Ruben   \ Bolosan Jeffery 1931413 1,061

Waipahu, HI22 Rasa Clifton C.  \ Yamane Laurie A. 1933403 1,061

Mililani, HI24 Signaigo Michael J.  \ August Dennis H. 1927998 1,056

UNKNOWN, HI25 Anduha Manuel B. Jr \ Ignacio Michael D. 1936122 1,053

UNKNOWN, HI26 Yamashita Gary H.  \ Ogata Harold H. Jr 1928072 1,039

Pearl City, HI27 Ouchi Kerry M.  \ Ouchi Joni S. 1933440 1,036

Kahului, HI28 Wallace Allen E. Jr \ Aguilar Efren H. 1931213 1,033

Ewa Beach, HI29 Madrona Anthony P.  \ Limasa Juan  Jr 1936442 1,029

Mililani, HI30 Bond Lloyd H.  \ Maglangit Arthur R. 1932682 1,026

Mililani, HI31 Wong Brian S.W.   \ Acierto Alan B. 1922679 1,000

Honolulu, HI32 Whitehead II Marshall E. II \ Lim Glen M. 1931390 986

Honolulu, HI33 Nakamura George M.  \ Daquip Ronald M. 1930724 908

The lowest score to cash is 1165.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 50 - 59, Handicapped

Waipahu, HI1 Becera Kevin K. 1933396 727

Kailua, HI2 Nakasu Darin J. 1922627 671

Pearl City, HI3 Kurashige Jon K. 1922459 642

Kapolei, HI4 Yockman Joseph W. Jr 1929782 622

Mililani, HI5 Jimenez Dereck 1932273 619

Kailua-kona, HI6 Leong John S.Y.K  Jr 1917841 608

Pearl City, HI7 Akau Bruce K. 1922459 603

Waipahu, HI8 Sabog Albert K. Jr 1932476 598

Kapolei, HI9 Greer Robert  Jr 1933413 590

Pearl City, HI9 Asuncion Michael "Mike" 1922459 590

Ewa Beach, HI11 Fernandez Terrence K. 1933406 589

Mililani, HI12 Namoca Frank M. Jr 1932273 587

Aiea, HI13 Bentkowski Eric T. 1936441 583

Kapolei, HI14 Saguibo John A. 1929782 581

Kapolei, HI15 Gasper Duwayne D. 1931331 580

Hawaii USBC

Current Standings

2024 Hawaii USBC Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Sep 27, 2024   11:27 AM Page 3 of 9



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 50 - 59, Handicapped

Kaneohe, HI16 Yamada Craig S. 1936443 579

Wahiawa, HI17 Ferrari Claudia 1922700 567

Hilo, HI18 Nishioka Darren H. 1922214 554

Waipahu, HI19 Rapez Verna-Mae A. 1932475 553

Ewa Beach, HI20 Ramos Roderic S. 1933406 549

Kapolei, HI21 Enomoto Kevin S. 1929782 546

Kaneohe, HI21 Perreira Daniel  Jr 1922540 546

Ewa Beach, HI23 Kato Michael R. 1933406 545

Mililani, HI23 Donathan Alethia W. 1917978 545

Mililani, HI25 Flores Wes M. 1932273 540

Waipahu, HI26 Dagdag Melvin 1932476 537

Waipahu, HI27 Nakagawa Raymond K. 1932476 531

Kaneohe, HI28 Asato Kevin K. 1922540 522

Mililani, HI29 Galisa Darrell A. 1932273 514

Waipahu, HI30 Dagdag Karla T. 1932475 504

Kapolei, HI31 O'Neal Randy L. 1933413 490

Wahiawa, HI32 Latson James L. 1922700 472

Aiea, HI33 Osurman Jerome P. 1936441 348

The lowest score to cash is 619.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 60 - 69, Handicapped

Kapolei, HI1 Leblanc Grace 1931393 657

Kapolei, HI2 Kaopuiki Paula I. 1931393 632

Honolulu, HI3 Easom Susan S. 1932884 625

Mililani, HI3 Yabes Germaine A. 1917978 625

Waipahu, HI5 Stephens Surung "Sue" S. 1933396 621

Ewa Beach, HI6 Ching Thomas P. 1936442 619

Honolulu, HI7 Naehu Michael 1932884 618

Kailua, HI8 Yamamoto Darryl Y. 1922627 616

Waipahu, HI9 Yamane Laurie A. 1933403 615

Waipahu, HI9 Kanno Iris Y. 1932475 615

Hilo, HI11 Okutsu Marla K. 1922214 611

Honolulu, HI12 Umehira Iris H. 1930724 604

Kailua, HI13 Loo Jody C. 1922627 601

Kailua-kona, HI14 Britt Dave 1917841 596

Ewa Beach, HI15 Jimenez David D. 1933406 592

Mililani, HI16 Boschee Janet L. 1922045 591

Wahiawa, HI17 Soberano Alfred A. 1922700 590

Ewa Beach, HI18 Limasa Juan  Jr 1936442 589

Kailua, HI19 Yagi Cass K. 1922627 588

Kahului, HI20 Aguilar Efren H. 1931213 582

Mililani, HI20 August Marlene I. 1927998 582

Kaneohe, HI22 Omilda Joel R. 1922540 579

Honolulu, HI23 Lim Glen M. 1931390 577
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 60 - 69, Handicapped

Pearl City, HI24 Ouchi Joni S. 1933440 571

Kaneohe, HI25 Gomes Gordon F. Sr 1922540 567

Kapolei, HI26 Ingenluyff Laura A. 1931393 564

UNKNOWN, HI27 Parsons Randy W. Sr 1936122 560

Mililani, HI28 Ho Rodney W. 1932682 557

Honolulu, HI29 Toguchi Grace B. 1932884 556

Kapolei, HI30 Davis Vincent D. 1933413 552

Kapolei, HI31 Kanada Jeffrey Y. 1929782 550

Waipahu, HI32 Debebar Darryl K. 1933396 549

Kailua-kona, HI33 Haimoto Harvey H. 1917841 548

Ewa Beach, HI34 Madrona Anthony P. 1936442 547

Kahului, HI35 Wallace Allen E. Jr 1931213 543

Mililani, HI36 Viernes John L. 1927998 540

Kapolei, HI37 Hayashi James K. 1931365 539

Mililani, HI38 Chinen Robert S. Jr 1917978 534

Kapolei, HI39 Iyoki John K. 1931365 527

Ewa Beach, HI40 Furuya Don K. 1936442 526

Waipahu, HI41 Onaka Karen K. 1932475 524

Waipahu, HI42 Onaka Mikel J. 1932476 520

Mililani, HI43 Acierto Alan B. 1922679 519

Wahiawa, HI44 Casuga Craig A. 1922700 517

Waipahu, HI45 Hamabata Arthur T. 1933396 516

Pearl City, HI46 Miyamoto Daniel T. 1922459 515

Pearl City, HI47 Ouchi Kerry M. 1933440 513

Mililani, HI48 Saragena Ganito V. 1932682 511

Kahului, HI49 Louie Paul 1931213 505

UNKNOWN, HI49 Komoda Wes S. 1936122 505

Kapolei, HI51 McGee Derrick P. 1933413 499

Waipahu, HI52 Rasa Clifton C. 1933403 493

Honolulu, HI53 Nakamura Curtis M. 1932884 488

Kapolei, HI54 Virtudes Clement  Jr 1931331 476

Honolulu, HI55 Whitehead II Marshall E. II 1931390 460

The lowest score to cash is 616.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 70 & Over, Handicapped

Mililani, HI1 Kimura Wayne S. 1922045 756

Kahului, HI2 Leverone Dale 1931213 628

Mililani, HI3 Bolosan Jeffery 1931413 626

Mililani, HI4 Hirokane Carol E. 1922679 604

UNKNOWN, HI5 Ignacio Michael D. 1936122 596

Honolulu, HI6 Nakamura George M. 1930724 590

Honolulu, HI7 Daquip Dawn T. 1930723 578

Mililani, HI8 Nunotani Sherwood 1917978 575

Kailua-kona, HI9 Haimoto Paula M. 1917841 574
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 70 & Over, Handicapped

Mililani, HI10 Kokubun Marilyn M. 1931413 572

Hilo, HI10 Rocha Frances L. 1922214 572

Mililani, HI12 Sue Audrey A. 1922045 571

Kapolei, HI13 Kamanao Kalani S. 1931331 570

UNKNOWN, HI14 Ogata Glenn M. 1928072 568

Hilo, HI15 Usagawa Robert 1922214 564

Mililani, HI16 Bond Lloyd H. 1932682 550

Honolulu, HI16 Umehira Roy T. 1930723 550

Kapolei, HI18 Gomez Rogelio "Roger" 1931365 547

Kaneohe, HI19 Uyemura Kent K. 1936443 543

Mililani, HI20 Pavao Frank S. III 1922045 540

UNKNOWN, HI21 Asari Michael E. 1928072 530

Mililani, HI21 Braceros Ruben 1931413 530

Mililani, HI23 Ancheta Ruth D. 1931413 527

UNKNOWN, HI24 Ogata Harold H. Jr 1928072 525

Mililani, HI25 Signaigo Michael J. 1927998 521

UNKNOWN, HI26 Yamashita Gary H. 1928072 514

Mililani, HI26 Wong Brian S.W. 1922679 514

Kapolei, HI26 Aquino Rhomy T. 1931365 514

Mililani, HI29 August Dennis H. 1927998 513

Kapolei, HI30 Kamanao Georgia K. 1931331 506

Kapolei, HI31 Miyashiro Steven I. 1931393 505

Honolulu, HI32 Hamai Charlotte C. 1930724 501

Honolulu, HI33 Daquip Ronald M. 1930724 481

Mililani, HI34 Maglangit Arthur R. 1932682 470

UNKNOWN, HI35 Anduha Manuel B. Jr 1936122 446

The lowest score to cash is 596.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 50 - 59, Handicapped

Kapolei, HI1 Yockman Joseph W. Jr 1929782 2,075

Waipahu, HI2 Becera Kevin K. 1933396 1,925

Pearl City, HI3 Kurashige Jon K. 1922459 1,917

Kailua, HI4 Nakasu Darin J. 1922627 1,827

Kailua-kona, HI5 Leong John S.Y.K  Jr 1917841 1,808

Waipahu, HI6 Nakagawa Raymond K. 1932476 1,789

Mililani, HI7 Jimenez Dereck 1932273 1,785

Kapolei, HI8 Gasper Duwayne D. 1931331 1,759

Pearl City, HI9 Akau Bruce K. 1922459 1,739

Pearl City, HI10 Asuncion Michael "Mike" 1922459 1,720

Wahiawa, HI11 Ferrari Claudia 1922700 1,719

Waipahu, HI12 Dagdag Melvin 1932476 1,710

Hilo, HI13 Nishioka Darren H. 1922214 1,697

Kapolei, HI14 Enomoto Kevin S. 1929782 1,677

Ewa Beach, HI15 Ramos Roderic S. 1933406 1,673
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 50 - 59, Handicapped

Mililani, HI16 Namoca Frank M. Jr 1932273 1,664

Mililani, HI17 Galisa Darrell A. 1932273 1,654

Waipahu, HI18 Dagdag Karla T. 1932475 1,646

Mililani, HI19 Donathan Alethia W. 1917978 1,643

Mililani, HI20 Flores Wes M. 1932273 1,636

Kaneohe, HI21 Perreira Daniel  Jr 1922540 1,624

Kapolei, HI22 Greer Robert  Jr 1933413 1,612

Ewa Beach, HI23 Fernandez Terrence K. 1933406 1,611

Wahiawa, HI24 Latson James L. 1922700 1,586

Kapolei, HI25 O'Neal Randy L. 1933413 1,580

Waipahu, HI26 Sabog Albert K. Jr 1932476 1,573

Kaneohe, HI27 Asato Kevin K. 1922540 1,553

Kapolei, HI28 Saguibo John A. 1929782 1,551

Waipahu, HI29 Rapez Verna-Mae A. 1932475 1,542

Ewa Beach, HI30 Kato Michael R. 1933406 1,466

The lowest score to cash is 1827.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 60 - 69, Handicapped

Mililani, HI1 Yabes Germaine A. 1917978 1,824

Kailua, HI2 Yamamoto Darryl Y. 1922627 1,820

Kapolei, HI3 Leblanc Grace 1931393 1,813

Kailua-kona, HI4 Britt Dave 1917841 1,796

Honolulu, HI5 Umehira Iris H. 1930724 1,737

Mililani, HI6 Chinen Robert S. Jr 1917978 1,736

Honolulu, HI7 Naehu Michael 1932884 1,730

Kapolei, HI7 Kaopuiki Paula I. 1931393 1,730

Kailua, HI9 Loo Jody C. 1922627 1,723

Ewa Beach, HI10 Ching Thomas P. 1936442 1,721

Mililani, HI11 August Marlene I. 1927998 1,720

Mililani, HI11 Boschee Janet L. 1922045 1,720

Hilo, HI13 Okutsu Marla K. 1922214 1,708

Waipahu, HI14 Kanno Iris Y. 1932475 1,707

Honolulu, HI15 Easom Susan S. 1932884 1,704

Kahului, HI16 Louie Paul 1931213 1,703

UNKNOWN, HI17 Komoda Wes S. 1936122 1,700

Waipahu, HI18 Stephens Surung "Sue" S. 1933396 1,692

Kapolei, HI19 Kanada Jeffrey Y. 1929782 1,676

Kapolei, HI20 Ingenluyff Laura A. 1931393 1,673

Kaneohe, HI21 Gomes Gordon F. Sr 1922540 1,666

Kahului, HI22 Wallace Allen E. Jr 1931213 1,662

Waipahu, HI22 Hamabata Arthur T. 1933396 1,662

Mililani, HI24 Ho Rodney W. 1932682 1,660

Ewa Beach, HI25 Limasa Juan  Jr 1936442 1,658

Honolulu, HI26 Toguchi Grace B. 1932884 1,654
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 60 - 69, Handicapped

Kailua-kona, HI27 Haimoto Harvey H. 1917841 1,645

Kapolei, HI28 Iyoki John K. 1931365 1,643

Mililani, HI29 Acierto Alan B. 1922679 1,638

Ewa Beach, HI30 Furuya Don K. 1936442 1,635

Waipahu, HI31 Onaka Karen K. 1932475 1,633

Kapolei, HI31 Hayashi James K. 1931365 1,633

UNKNOWN, HI33 Parsons Randy W. Sr 1936122 1,627

Pearl City, HI34 Miyamoto Daniel T. 1922459 1,622

Waipahu, HI35 Debebar Darryl K. 1933396 1,613

Kaneohe, HI36 Omilda Joel R. 1922540 1,601

Ewa Beach, HI36 Jimenez David D. 1933406 1,601

Kahului, HI38 Aguilar Efren H. 1931213 1,599

Kapolei, HI39 McGee Derrick P. 1933413 1,595

Kapolei, HI40 Virtudes Clement  Jr 1931331 1,585

Kailua, HI41 Yagi Cass K. 1922627 1,576

Wahiawa, HI42 Soberano Alfred A. 1922700 1,563

Ewa Beach, HI43 Madrona Anthony P. 1936442 1,547

Mililani, HI44 Viernes John L. 1927998 1,539

Mililani, HI45 Saragena Ganito V. 1932682 1,536

Honolulu, HI46 Nakamura Curtis M. 1932884 1,532

Waipahu, HI47 Onaka Mikel J. 1932476 1,528

Wahiawa, HI48 Casuga Craig A. 1922700 1,514

Kapolei, HI48 Davis Vincent D. 1933413 1,514

The lowest score to cash is 1730.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 70 & Over, Handicapped

Mililani, HI1 Kimura Wayne S. 1922045 1,894

Mililani, HI2 Hirokane Carol E. 1922679 1,779

Hilo, HI3 Usagawa Robert 1922214 1,778

Honolulu, HI4 Uyemura Kent K. 1930723 1,769

Mililani, HI5 Sue Audrey A. 1922045 1,756

Kailua-kona, HI6 Haimoto Paula M. 1917841 1,751

Honolulu, HI7 Daquip Dawn T. 1930724 1,742

UNKNOWN, HI8 Ignacio Michael D. 1936122 1,730

Hilo, HI9 Rocha Frances L. 1922214 1,729

Mililani, HI10 Bolosan Jeffery 1931413 1,724

Mililani, HI11 Nunotani Sherwood 1917978 1,722

Kahului, HI12 Leverone Dale 1931213 1,695

UNKNOWN, HI13 Ogata Glenn M. 1928072 1,689

UNKNOWN, HI14 Ogata Harold H. Jr 1928072 1,650

Kapolei, HI15 Kamanao Kalani S. 1931331 1,649

Mililani, HI16 Ancheta Ruth D. 1931413 1,642

Honolulu, HI17 Umehira Roy T. 1930723 1,634

Kapolei, HI18 Gomez Rogelio "Roger" 1931365 1,621
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 70 & Over, Handicapped

Mililani, HI19 August Dennis H. 1927998 1,609

Mililani, HI20 Kokubun Marilyn M. 1931413 1,607

Mililani, HI21 Bond Lloyd H. 1932682 1,597

Kapolei, HI21 Miyashiro Steven I. 1931393 1,597

Kapolei, HI23 Kamanao Georgia K. 1931331 1,594

Mililani, HI24 Pavao Frank S. III 1922045 1,591

Honolulu, HI25 Hamai Charlotte C. 1930724 1,585

UNKNOWN, HI26 Asari Michael E. 1928072 1,580

Honolulu, HI27 Nakamura George M. 1930724 1,549

Mililani, HI28 Signaigo Michael J. 1927998 1,548

Mililani, HI29 Braceros Ruben 1931413 1,534

Kapolei, HI30 Aquino Rhomy T. 1931365 1,522

UNKNOWN, HI31 Yamashita Gary H. 1928072 1,512

UNKNOWN, HI32 Anduha Manuel B. Jr 1936122 1,511

Mililani, HI33 Maglangit Arthur R. 1932682 1,497

Mililani, HI34 Wong Brian S.W. 1922679 1,456

The lowest score to cash is 1756.
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